BLDC COACH FAN

Applications
Coach Fan
Personal Fan
Cabin Fan

Solar Fan

Kitchen Fan

(Y

Electrical Performance

Model No.
Motor Type

Dperating Voltage
Voltage Range

Sweep

Nominal Speed
Nominal Input Power
Speeds

Start- Up

Lock Down Time Delay
Protections

Bearings
Tilt

BC-1

Brushless DC

24V DC

18-30VDC

200mm

3000 RPM

14 Watt

Single Speed

Auto Restart
Autostart 3-5 Sec.
a) Auto Power Down
b) Reverse Polarity
Double Ball Bearing
Manual Tilting in Vertical Direction

BC-2

Brushless DC
12vDC

9.15DC

200mm

3000RPM

14 Watt

Single Speed

Auto Restart
Autostart 3-5 Sec.
a) Auto Power Down
b) Reverse Polarity
Double Ball Bearing
Manual Tilting in Vertical
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